Day

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Friday

Date

9/26/24
10/1/24
10/3/24
10/8/24
10/10/24
10/15/24
10/17/24
10/22/24
10/24/24
10/29/24

11/1/24

REYBURN
GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE - 2024

Match

Bye
Reyburn vs Clark
Reyburn (H) vs Granite
Reyburn vs Kastner
Reyburn (H) vs Alta
(Team Pictures)

Bye
Reyburn (H) vs Clark
Reyburn vs Granite
Reyburn (H) vs Kastner

Reyburn vs Alta

CIAL Championships

Head Coach: Logan Hopkins
Asst. Coach: Kevin Mclendon

Revised 8/22/2024

Location

Airways
Airways
Dragonfly

Airways

Airways
Dragonfly
Airways
Riverside

Madera Municipal

Time

Clark
Reyburn
Kastner

Reyburn

Reyburn
Granite
Reyburn
Alta

Reyburn




