## REYBURN GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE – 2024

<u>Day</u>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Match</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Host</b>
Thursday	9/26/24	Bye			
Tuesday	10/1/24	Reyburn vs Clark	Airways	3:00	Clark
Thursday	10/3/24	Reyburn (H) vs Granite	Airways	3:00	Reyburn
Tuesday	10/8/24	Reyburn vs Kastner	Dragonfly	3:00	Kastner
Thursday	10/10/24	Reyburn (H) vs Alta	Airways	3:00	Reyburn
Tuesday	10/15/24	(Team Pictures) Bye		1	
Thursday	10/17/24	Reyburn (H) vs Clark	Airways	3:00	Reyburn
Tuesday	10/22/24	Reyburn vs Granite	Dragonfly	3:00	Granite
Thursday	10/24/24	Reyburn (H) vs Kastner	Airways	3:00	Reyburn
Tuesday	10/29/24	Reyburn vs Alta	Riverside	3:00	Alta
<b>Friday</b>	11/1/24	CIAL Championships	Madera Municipal	11:00	<b>Reyburn</b>

Head Coach: Logan Hopkins Asst. Coach: Kevin Mclendon